
Mills Lane - July 2020

07/01 - 07/31 Mills Lane

Total 9883

Peak Day Sat, 18 Jul (540)

Minimum Day Fri, 31 Jul (117)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 319

Ave. Workday Traffic 277

Ave. Weekend Traffic 438

Weekly Average 2232

Monthly Average 9704

% increase - last year 18%

% increase - last month -2%

Date Mills Lane

Wed, Jul 1, 2020 217

Thu, Jul 2, 2020 210

Fri, Jul 3, 2020 460

Sat, Jul 4, 2020 197

Sun, Jul 5, 2020 377

Mon, Jul 6, 2020 328

Tue, Jul 7, 2020 299

Wed, Jul 8, 2020 325

Thu, Jul 9, 2020 282

Fri, Jul 10, 2020 277

Sat, Jul 11, 2020 470

Sun, Jul 12, 2020 496

Mon, Jul 13, 2020 429

Tue, Jul 14, 2020 243

Wed, Jul 15, 2020 252

Thu, Jul 16, 2020 251

Fri, Jul 17, 2020 186

Sat, Jul 18, 2020 540

Sun, Jul 19, 2020 435

Mon, Jul 20, 2020 249

Tue, Jul 21, 2020 351

Wed, Jul 22, 2020 239

Thu, Jul 23, 2020 329

Fri, Jul 24, 2020 301

Sat, Jul 25, 2020 529

Sun, Jul 26, 2020 459

Mon, Jul 27, 2020 333

Tue, Jul 28, 2020 183

Wed, Jul 29, 2020 191

Thu, Jul 30, 2020 328

Fri, Jul 31, 2020 117
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